m ®

Jury

FISTD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

Sato Shiro

Ra(i:ro; Information 1st Run -

Course Setter
Forerunners A~

Number of Gates
Start Time

Weather:  SNOWY
Start/Finish Temp.

Kikuchi Tsutomu
ISHIGURO Katsuki

AOKI Rion

SAITO Kazuki
AJIRO Kosuke
KIMURA Rin

46
10:35

Snow:

(45)

-11/-10°C

Number of Gompetitors 27

Rank Bib
No. Code

0009
0010
0008
0002
0006
0007
0004
0015
9 0011
10 0005
110027
12 0014
13 0016
14 0001
15 0026

307935
307490
307883
307879
307701
307489
307978

W =~ D odx L N

308061
307720
307881
308076
307676
308001
307525
308080

COW@CtﬂOr‘"”“”ﬂ'“W”““”“”“

Name

OWADA Runa
SATO Erika

IKARASHI Shino
KOBAYASHI Sonoka

SATO Mafuyu
TAMURA Ayaka
NITO Ai
NAKAZAWA Eri
JIMBO Mami
SASAKI Ayaka
SATO Azumi

HATAKEYAMA Mutsumi
HANZAWA Hinata
SHIBUYA Hikaru

ITOU Mutsumi

27/01/2018 Zao Liza/Yamagata

Data F’Vrim:;s;girngWB\/ THARKS Vio-1 3

Kanzaki Nobuhiko
Yamashina Hiroshi

Zao Liza Sla
ladies 2

OFFICIAL RESULT

JPN

Start/Finish Te

lom Race

2018 FIS RACE in YAMAGATA

La0 Liza Slelom Race *

Tﬁcnhnical Data

mp. ~11/-10 °C

Number of Competitors 25

UTORIA=GROUP

e | st 2nd
Nation Time Time
JPN 48.05 4796
JPN 4754 48.79
JPN 4868 4916
JPN 48 31 49.84
JPN 4977 48.53
JPN 4982 4874
JPN 48.63 50.10
JPN 4988 4905
JPN 4943 4961
JPN 49.05 50.02
JPN 50.33 48.75
JPN 50.29 49.44
JPN 50.73 49.44
JPN 4958 50.70
JPN 5129 4915
TD# 878 Codex 6154
-  Slalom ’

Course Name
JPN Start Altitude
JPN Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop
Homologation Number
Race Inf:orvrlation 2nd Run
JPN Course Setter Inomata Toshinobu
JPN Farerunners A ISHIGURO Katsuki
JPN -3 KIMURA Rin
JPN =G AOKI Rion
JPN
JPN
Number of Gates 48 (47
Start Time 12:29
PACKED Weather:  SNOWY Snow:  PACKFD

Total

Time

:36.01
3633
37.84
3815
:38.30
38.56
3873
1:38.93
:39.04
39.07
:39.08
:39.73
1:40.17
1:40.28
1:40.44

Aoitori Course
1249 m

1117 m

132 m
9473/01/10

JPN
JPN
JPN

F= 720

Point

0.00

2.40
13.72
16.05
1717
1912
20.40
21.90
22.72
22.95
23.02
2790
31.20
32.02
3327

Page 1/2

Official Timing Data By AL Gf




Rank Bib
No. Code

16 0020 307980
17 0019
18 0013
19 0017
20 0022
21 0023
22 0025
23 0021

307675
307614
307893
307981
307526
308002
307976

DID NOT FINISH 1st

0018
0003

307979
307977

DID NOT FINISH 2nd

0012
0024

307818
308173

27/01/2018 Zao L

Zao Liza

Slalom Race

| adies 2
Competitor—— - s st
Name Nation Time
SATO Shiho JPN 51.66
KUDO Natsumi JPN 50.76
NOGAWA Saki JPN 51.65
HONDA Aoi JPN 5434
MIYANO Riko JPN 52.48
KIKUGHI Misuzu JPN 52.99
SUDO Hitomi JPPN 5911
SHIRAIWA Maho JIPN 1:11.88
Run 2
ODASHIMA Fumika JPN
KABUKI Aoi JPN
Run 2
SAITO Miyu JPN
KOSEKI Ami JPN
|
#878 P e,
(.
iza/Yamagata TD# 878

Data Processing By THA&KS V1o 13

P

SAJ

=

UTORJA--

Slalom

/(1 ROUP

2018 FIS RAGE in YAMAGATA

£a0 Liza Slalom Race

2nd
Time

49.63
50.65
51.15
4967
51.93
59297
56.45H
50.34

Codex 6154

v,

lotal

Time
1:41.29
1:41.41
1:42.80
1:44.01
1:44.41
1:45.96
1:55.56
2:02.22

%,

Point
39.60
40.50
50.92
59.99
62.99
1462

146 .61

196.55

Page 2.2

Official Timing Data By ALGFE




¢ 2018 FIS RACE in YAMAGATA

Zao l.iza Slalom Race
Ladies 2

Penalty Calculation

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start  Code Competitors-——rmmrmmm e
No. No. Name

10009 307935  QWADA Runa

2 0010 307490  SATO Frika

3 0008 307883  IKARASHI Shino

4 0002 307879 KOBAYASHI Sonoka
5 0006 307701  SATO Mafuyu

6 0007 307489  TAMURA Ayaka
70004 307978 NITO A

8 0015 308061  NAKAZAWA Eri

9 0011 307720  JIMBO Mami
10 0005 307881  SASAKI Ayaka

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start Code Competitorg=——mm—mmm— e
Rank No. No. Name

1 0012 307818 SAITO Miyu

2 0010 307490  SATO Frika

30001 307525 SHIBUYA Hikaru

4 0002 307879  KOBAYASHI Sonoka

5 0008 307883  TKARASHI Shino

(29913 (A)+ 254862 (B) -
FISTD Kanzaki Nobuhiko

signature

o - ) oy
TD #878 e L. -
(

< - ——

Data Processing By THARKS V10 13

Nation
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Nation
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Total

4934 (C) ) » 10 =

Calculated penalty
Category adder
Correction value

Applied penalty

FIS

Point
67.87
46.94
59 58
58.39
66. 35
80. 36
89.96
92.37
7210
14,56

Total

FIS

Point
3494
46. 94
5471
58.39
59 58

25462

SUM -B-

50. 441

50. 44
3.00
0.00

h3. 44

Codex 6154

<)

UTORIA="GROUP

P Za0 Liza Slalom Rags 7/

Race
Best 5 Paoint
67.87 0.00
46. 94 2. 40
59 58 13.72
58.39 16.05
66. 35 17.17
29913 49. 34
SUM A SM o
Rank
DF (2)
2
14
4
3
27/01/2018

Official Timing Data By ALGE




2018 FIS RAGE in YAMAGATA

Za0 Liza Slalom Race 7/~

Zﬂéo Liz;Slanmr RaceﬁLadies 2

NRRER
Say— FHZALT—4 B
Bk Mg 5= JPN -y 8- Aoitori Course
FE L& fEsh JPN AB—rES 1249 m
BHEER £ B1ER JPN T iES 1117 m
EeSE 132 m
a— XA EENo. 9473/01/10
a—RXtEvi— I B JPN aJ—Xtyi— BE B JPN
HIEH -A-  ISHIGURO Katsuki JPN ATES -A-  ISHIGURO Katsuki JPN
-B- AOKI Rion JPN -B- KIMURA Rin JPN
-C- SAITO Kazuki JPN -C- AOKI Rion JPN
-D- AJIRO Kosuke JPN
~E- KIMURA Rin JPN
EME 46 (45) k= 48 (47)
Bl 45 B 71 10:35 EEEE32) 12:29
xXE = 4= PACKED xE F ES=} PACKED
Ad-+/724Z9v1 RR -11/-10 °C A3-+/74=01 KB -11/-10 °C
BMEFR 271 SIEFHK 25 7 7 F= 720
G4 Bib 3—F BHE 148 2%H &af .
No. Code K % i FE B4 L CEON FEPN AUk
1 0009 osotio12 AFIH FRIER =i oI ZREASH 48.05 47.96 1:36.01 0.00
2 0010 osooda1s kB FKBLITE Bt ) BERE 4754 48.79 1:36.33 2.40
3 0008 osotoses T+HE % L2 LU P RS 4868 49.16 1:37.84 13.72
4 0002 o3o11220 INBK BEEE itz BXILF 5 %HE 48 31 49.84 1:38.15 16.05
5 0006 o3oiozss {EE HZ =Bt FLFRKS 4977 4853 1:38.30 1717
6 0007 o3cossic FHAT i B | BAXZ 49.82 48.74 1:38.56 19.12
7 0004 o3oi2st0 —F BE 3151 FRELLEEFRRER 48.63 50.10 1:38.73 20.40
8 0015 oso15247 thiE X B TI}:7 LEFE 49.88 49.05 1:38.93 21.90
9 0011 o3cors49 fHIR FE EEE EBKE 49.43 4961 1:39.04 22.72
10 0005 ozo11225 AR K I L2 HXWESFFK 4905 50.02 1:39.07 22.95
11 0027 osoi4170 {6iE Tl LI F HXWUEEEEER 50.33 48.75 1:39.08 23.02
12 0014 o3007445 S BEZE i HigEXE 50.29 49.44 1:39.73 27.90
13 0016 03014936 B U f= =meE BEREK 50.73 49 44 1:40.17 31.20
14 0001 oso08547 3528 & =Bt ) ERKE 4958 50.70 1:40.28 32.02
15 0026 03014031 Pk BE =B ENBEEDK 51.29 49.15 1:40.44 33.22
27/01/2018 Zao Liza/Yamagata TD# 878 Codex 5109 Pag‘e 1/2

Data Processing By THA&KS Vv 7-F

Slalom

i

UTORJA="GROUP

Official Timing Data By ALGE




% 2018 FIS RAGE in YAMAGATA

La0 Liza Slalom Race 7//*

Zao l.iza Slalom Race Ladies 2

IEf: Bib 2—F BHEE-———

No. Code K # #h g EA C RN A L BA L
16 0020 307980 {ABK MR a5 JPN 51.66 49.63 1:41.29
17 0019 307675 TR 72 DH 2Bt 1) JPN 50.76 50.65 1:41.41
18 0013 307614 BRI BEF Eait ) JPN 51.65 51.15 1:42.80
19 0017 307833 AMB BHXK W& JBN 54.34 4967 1:44.01
20 0022 sores1  WEF FidA ¥ JEN 52.48 5193 1:44.41
21 0023 307526  FiMh EI O JPN 52.99 52.97 1.45.96
22 0025 308002 EEK BB 5 JPN 59.11 56.45 1:55.56
23 0021 o E1E ELER 1N} JPN 1:11.88 50.34 2:02.22
DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 2
0018 307979 INHE ZEEK BT JPN
0003 307977 MHRK % (L2 JPN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 2
0012 sovs1s ik £ & ap: ] JPN
0024 308173 /N BE i JPN
Z T
#8787 </ L e
21/01/2018 Zao l.iza/Yamagata TD# 878 Codex 5109

[jizraaxf’r(')(:ressing By THARKS VIO-13 Slalom

UTORIAGROUP

wAub
39.60
40.50
50.92
59.99
62.99
14.62
146.61
196.55

Page 2/2

Official Timing Data By ALGF.




2018 FIS RACE in YAMAGATA

P Zao Liza Slalom Race 7/

Zao Liza Slalom Race Ladies 2

RFLT 4 HRA Y Rt B E

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start Code Competitors— e s s FIS Race
No. No. K 4% = Point Best § Point
10009 307935 XM FH a0 W ER 52.48 5248 0.00
2 0010 307490 {hg# KAt TE HEXY 35. 61 3561 2,40
3 0008 307883  CHtE 4 W it ks 44,5 4451 13,72
4 0002 307879 /MR SiE Wiz AR EED R 4383 43.83  16.0b
5 0006 307701 {kpE AR FHEH O HliFRAs 52.93 52.93 1717
6 0007 307489 mit g Y [AARK 6710 e e
70004 307978 T/ B Wi HHEIEEEPRE IS 6160 -
8 0016 308061 «hiF % B ik B 80 41
9 0011 307720 R X% TR Gk LBU\*“ 59.40 e
100005 307881 {kaK % IR HKILE%H Tk 62.23 e

FE ??9 36 49.34

%lJM -A- SUM -C
THE BEST 5 AT START

Start Code Competitors— == FIS
Rank No. No. K 4 o R Point  Rank
10012 307818  7%Ak Eth T RBKT 2282 DF(2)
2 0010 307490 f{hgE KETE i sk 3561 2
3 0001 307525 sy N I N 40. 85 14
4 0002 307879 sk W BRI & 5 % 43.83 4
b 0008 307883 HAJ T RN AE ST 4451 3
it 1816
SUM —B—r
{22936 (A)+ 18762 (B) - 49.34 (G) ) - 10 = 36. 764

NAILT 1 B EAR 36.76
h73aY--—hEfn 3.00
& IEE 0.00

Rt & G 5% N -
IR ILT 4 39.76
YA
TD #8478 . — Codex 6154 27/01/2018
Data Proces s\ng By TH/\&KQ \/10 1.3 Official Timing Data By ALGE
&50C;
v /\ﬁ’ 4%\
~ )
/ /¥ O\
vim, - 2

|

UTORIA="GROUP



Timing & Data Technical Report Alpine

To accompany the TD Report pleasetransmit immediately only as XML and NOT as PDF or NOT in paper format to FIS

One timing report required for cach Codex.

Location: Zao Liza/Yamagata Category FIS

. Nation: JPN Competition SL ‘ Season 201 8
{Event Name: 220 Liza Slalom Race Gender LADIES | Race 6154
* . CODEX

i U
Race Date 27/01/2018 !

N o Brand Model | Serial Number ~ Homologation #

|Sys A Timer (at finish) ALGE TdC 8001 © 7 110916045 | ALG.003T.10
Sys B Timer (at finish) ALGE ~ TdC 8001 B 110916047 | ALGOO03T.10
Timer A Start (if used) ) ] - I - - -

' Timer 8 Start (if used) ) o o o S

Start Gate - i ALGE STSnM2S | 08093902 | ALGSS53T.0

[ Finish Cells A | ALGE_ PRla i 120681.026 | ALGL4TO9
|Finish Cells B ! ALGE PRIa | 120681027 ) ALG.L74T 09

Result software

__Software company

THA&RKS

V10-1.3

Soft ware Ve(sion

i
{
|
[

| Connections to Start:

System A Timer:

System B Timer:

Voice Comm.

| Cable Radio or other-(Specify) - © CABLE 1 CABLE CABLE
POWER ON Time iwarm up): [ 67;30 h At least 30 minutres befor Sy_gcf{rg;vlzatlon. - - S 7 -
7Time of ;iay R B 1st ,RP_'L,,,i,,,,,AM, e o L 2an Run o
1 ;
expressed in thouandths. System A (TOD) # i System B (TOD) # | Hand Sync. System A (TOD) # System B (TOD) # . Hand Sync. |
Synchronization I:me 083200 o B 0§3ZOQ B 08:3ZIQQ ) o ) } 08:32:00
Synch confirm at +1 minute ,,,.08:33:00‘0004 | 08:33:00.0004 ) 08:33:00.0004 708233:00.0004 7
Start TOD First Competitor 10:35:07.2562 10:35:07.2495 | Net Time | 12:29:482428 12:29:48.2404 ‘ Net Time
Finish TOD First I 10:35:56.8388 ~ 10:35:56.8418 49.58 e 77%12:30:38.»578727 12:30:38.5895 ! 150.34
IHand Time First Competitor BIB First | (001) 0:49.67 BIB First ! 021) : 0:45.79
i [ i B ol 5o AP N Y .
‘Start TOD l.ast Competitor o 10:52:28.8261 10:52:28.8246 Net Tirnje 7777”13:1}7:48:77993 ] 12:47:48.7068
Finish TOD Last 10:53:19.1628 10:53:19.1625 50.33 12:48:37.5040 12:48:37.5598 48.79
e B i e ST ey — e TR i }
Hand Time Last Competitor BIB Last | ©27) - 0:5030 | BIBLast | 010) ! 0:48.74
Best run-time System A BIB:( 012) 417.26 BIB : ( 009 ) 47.96
; Were all Results from system A? Indicate: Yes
{ Comments run 1 ' Comments run 27 7
|

We certify that the timing and calculations of this event adhered to the FIS rules.

Technical Delegate

Chief of Timing -- Name (Print)

Name/Nation
FISTD #

878

{

Kanzaki Nobuhiko

Name/Nation
i Telephone

i E~mail

SUTO Ryuji
81-80-1846-17178

sutouryuji@gmail.com

I
Signature

r~

Signature

Page 1 of 1, created on 27/01/2018 13:09

YES I NO [

! Timing Company

¢ Company tha~ka@alge.jp
" Name/Nation THA&KS

j Telephone

i

INTERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION



MINUTES / ;

=343 /PROTOKOLL

Team Captains' Meeting of / F —L¥ v J7 3

Mannschaftsfuhrersitzung vom

26.January. 2018

—T 4 VI RERR
17:00~

Number of gates/iEF9%4 1st
Anzah! Tore

Weather Forecastt KR T3
Wetterprognose

JURY /2 a)—{JURY Name, Surname / K4 / Tisgg | TECHN. DATA/F 4 —# )L F—% /TECHN. DATEN
Name, Vorname Nat | Run/manche / Lauf 1st/1ére/1. 2nd/2&me/2.
TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of course/3—X | Zao Liza — Aoitori Course
% /Name der Strecke
Referee/£ % M: OKAZAKI Yujin JPN | Startt A 2 — hihga /Start | M:  1,269m M: 1269m
Schiedsrichter L: YAMASHINA Hiroshi JPN L: 1,249m L: 1,249m
Assistant Referee/gI# Finish/ 7 4« Zw i attid [M: 1,11ITm [M: 1.117m
/SR-Assistent™™) iZiel L: 1117m jL: 1,11Im
Chief of Race/GREE R , Vertical drop /25 M: 152m | M: 152m
l'épreuve/Rennleiter SATO Shiro JPN thendiffere?mz L: 132m | L: 132m
Start Referee/ A% — + & FIS Hom. No./FIS 3 —X
$i/Startrichter*) APBESIFIS Hom. Nr. 9473/01/10
Finish Referee/7 « =y Length/ o — X £ & Factor / F {&
T aBEY Lange™) Faktor F:720
l'arrivéelZielrichter*) ]
1st RUN/ 1 XB/1. LAUF Nat | 2nd RUN/2 KE/Z LAUF Nat
Course Setter/d— X | M:KAGAMI Hideki JPN | Course Setter/II — Xt | M: SEGAWA Yasuaki JPN
t w2 — Kurssetzer L :KIKUGHI Tsutomu JPN | w2 — Kurssetzer L:INOMATA Nobuyuki JPN
Forerunners/Hi & % /Vorlaufer Forerunners/gij & % /Vorlaufer
M :ISHIGURO Kazuki JPN M:ISHIGURO Kazuki JPN
- A - L:ISHIGURO Kazuki JPN |- A - L:ISHIGURO Kazuki JPN
M:AOKI Rion JPN M:AOKI Rion JPN
- B - L:AOKI Rion JPN |- B - L:AOKI Rion JPN
M: SAITO Kazuki JPN M:SAITO Kazuki JPN
-~ C - L:SAITO Kazuki JPN |- C - L:SAITO Kazuki JPN
M: AJIRO Kosuke JPN M:AJIRO Kosuke JPN
- D- L:AJIRO Kosuke JPN |- D- L.:AJIRO Kosuke JPN
M:KIMURA Rin JPN M:KIMURA Rin JPN
I E- L:KIMURA Rin JPN |- E- L:KIMURA Rin JPN
—_ F —_ J o — F —_

| Anzahi Tore

Number of gates/f& P94 2nd

Opening times of race office/ L — R #+ 7 1 R EHHH]

Offnungszeiten Wettkampfbiiro

07:00~19:00

Miscellaneous/% M {h/Verschiedenes

Greeting from the chief of race, Mr. SATO Shiro.
Selected referee : Mr. OKAZAKI Yujin for men, and Mr. YAMASHINA Hiroshi for ladies.

Introduction of 4 setters.
Draw.

Introduction of event officials.

Greeting from FIS TD, Mr. KANZAKI Nobuhiko
Confirmation and explanation of the program.

BEREARKBRIMEKDEL,

LoU—# BF-ABERCK, ZF WRHEER

oy —4 BB

ko—

RS A g =R ihy

FIS TD #IF{EEK DK,
7D77A®6Euu DREE

Tlmlng/;ﬂL 48 24/Zeitmessung
SUTO Ryuiji

Computer/a > Ea1—4%

ALGE Tbc8001

/Unterschrift Rennsekretar

- g P
oy ds- 7y
}

7 K
1y {'f\\ Ll’

i .
§

7

i

Signature of Race Secretary/L—At o LAY —FEA

*) OWG/WSC (ElizA 1) v E v . HEEFHEDH), ™) DH/SG (*FlEA 9 v eI, R—IN—GDH)

¢s/09.11.98/progmin.doc




F afs

ATTENDANCE LIST OF TEAM CAPTAINS’ MEETING
LISTE DE PRESENCE DE LA SEANCE DES CHEFS D'EQUIPE
ANWESENHEITSLISTE DER MANNSCHAFTSUHRERSITZUNG

F’»la&e//./ff_lu/Q'f'Tﬂ a0 Lisavamagana ] -éOUntry//s'ayl's/Lénd' e ] Codex o5

Name of event Date

Nom dé I'événcment i Date

et Zao Liza Slalom Race |ose 26.01.18
Category { Gender L { Event SL

JURY MEMBERS PRESENT ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

MEMBRES DU JURY PRESENTS COMITE ORGANISATEUR

ANWESENDE MITGLIEDER DER JURY | ORGANISATIONSKOMITEE

Function Surname, First Name Nat. [ Function Surname, First Name
Fonction Nom de famille, Prénom Fonction Nom de famille, Prénom
Funktion Familienname, Vorname Funktion Familiecnname, Vornamc
Technical Delegate

Déleguc Technique ) ( ; e )
Technischer " f ; e Y A K ) -
Referee ' ’

Arbitre 2 ek e »
Assistant Referee
Arbitre-assistant
SR-Assistent o v
Chief of race
Dricteur d'épreuve } fv"f ‘; «;;‘f’“?',\
Rennleitor //:[ }H;'f\? R N
Start Referee
Juge au départ
Startrichter
Finish Referee
Juge a l'arrivée

Zielrichter | SR S ; _
Team Captains / Chefs d’équipe | Mannschaftsfiihrer - o e o
) Surname, First Name Nat* [ Surname, First Name Nat* | Surname, First Name Nat*
Nom de famille, Prénom Nom de famille, Prénom Nom de famille, Prénom
Familicnname, Vomame | | Familienname. Vorname | Familienname, Vorname
o JPN

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE SK|
INTERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION
INTERNATIONALER SKi VERBAND




ATTENDANCE LIST
fS FFULURIR R
PRASENZLISTE

Competition / 2 / Veranstaltung

Zac Liza Slalom Race L @

Team Captains' Meeting of / F—L¥F+ 77 2 3EH4E B B / Mannschaftsihrersitzung vom

2018/01/26 17:00~
Organizing Committee Jury
HBZEAR Taly—
Organisationskomitee Jury

ﬁ%«f‘?i;j j SR RRES %%&%ﬁ%dﬂ é@ﬁ%&@

MBREER ) gfg 7 a

Team Captains
F—LXxxTTy
Mannschaftsfuhrer

ALsE EB ZAE

T
1)
’FJ“
e
7\#

I}
= M
jih}

S
s/

m

\
s

m | B
m

3
Am

e

B |
Im

Guests
Ak
Gaste

*

Countries by entry
IUr—LEFrRE
Lander je nach Anmeldung

€s/24.07.96/presence . doc




T

2018 FIS RACE in YAMAGATA

Zao Liza Slalom

Wy

Zao Liza Slalom Race Ladies 2

PREBAER
Sal)— FHZANT—4
Hifft & Hig 5 JPN a—X4 Aoitori Course
TE IE #ee JPN RA—MEE 1249 m
ﬁﬁiéﬁ {Eﬁg E‘EB JPN 74:“}:/1%% 1117 m
EEE 132'm
J—X A8 No. 9473/01/10
1XH . N=|
aA—Rtys— R ) JPN a—Rtvh— iR R JPN
BIEE -A-  ISHIGURO Katsuki JPN BIEE -A-  ISHIGURO Katsuki JPN
-B-  AOKI Rion JPN -B-  KIMURA Rin JPN
-C-  SAITO Kazuki JPN -C-  AOKI Rion JPN
-D-  AJIRO Kosuke JPN
—E- KIMURA Rin JPN
=M 46 (45) =M 48 (47)
BaLa B % 10:35 BEALEEZI 12:29
xXE = EH  PACKED XE g5 PACKED
A4—b/72429v1 KB -11/-10 °C A9-+/74z91 TiB -11/-10 °C
BNBFEH 27 BMBFEH 25 F=720
I&fL Bib 3—F #EE 1X8 2%H aEf .
No. Code K % i % PR () SM4L BAL CEPN F4ob
1 0009 osorto1z KFIE B = HIERBESER (3) 4805 4796 1:36.01 0.00
2 0010 oso04414 fiE KHIE & HEXF (4) 4754 48.79 1:36.33 2.40
3 0008 o3o10698 F+JE 474 ifz Lz PR EHR (3) 48.68 49.16 1:37.84 13.72
4 0002 03011222 I\#k BEEE TT5:7 BRI EEER 3) 48.31 49.84 1:38.15 16.05
5 0006 oso10255 £k HZ 2E FILERKE 2 49.77 4853 1:38.30 17.17
6 0007 osoo4416 HAFS T e BAXZE 4) 49.82 48.74 1:38.56 19.12
7 0004 o3o12810 —F EE ifz FEEEEERRLE Q) 48.63 50.10 1:38.73 20.40
8 0015 03015247 EhiE SEH 11} NEFE (2) 49.88 49.05 1:38.93 21.90
9 0011 oso07549 PHR K% 2E N (3) 49.43 4961 1:39.04 22.72
10 0005 03011225 fEARK FEE ifz BRI EEERK 3 49.05 50.02 1:39.07 22.95
11 0027 oso14170 ik il iz B RILFEEEK ) 50.33 48.75 1:39.08 23.02
12 0014 03007445 ERIL BEZE =B EiEXE 3) 50.29 49.44 1:39.73 27.90
13 0016 03014036 H5FB VAt =S EERER 2 50.73 49.44 1:40.17 31.20
14 0001 03008547 & 3¢ e EBRE 3 49,58 50.70 1:40.28 32.02
15 0026 03014031 Rk BE =S FINEESR 2 51.29 49.15 1:40.44 33.22
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2018 FIS RACE in YAMAGATA

Zao Liza Slalom

Wy

Zao Liza Slalom Race Ladies 2

Ig6z Bib a—F ®HE 1X8 2%H At .
No. Code K % B R (ZPEFE) BM4L EEPN AL H*4Uh
16 0020 03012854 ik FHIA BF BEE P RER ©) 51.66 49.63 1:41.29 39.60
17 0019 03008975 Tk 75D H e LB RE 2 50.76 50.65 1:41.41 40.50
18 0013 03008550 FF)I| BEF E Bt K= () 51.65 51.15 1:42.80 50.92
19 0017 osoto419 ZAH EXK BE BEAER 3 54.34 49.67 1:44.01 59.99
20 0022 03014303 =E FI#A BF BRERESK ©) 52.48 51.93 1:44.41 62.99
21 0023 03008551 FHh 3EH PE BB RE 3 52.99 52.97 1:45.96 74.62
22 0025 03019172 ZERE K =S HEAER 2 59.11 56.45 1:55.56 146.61
23 0021 03013057 E34 EMR iz BALFEEERER (2)  1:11.88 50.34 2:02.22 196.55
1st DID NOT FINISH 2
0003 03011843 HEA ZE iz BALFEEERR 2)
0018 03012022 /NAB ZXEFE EF R bR 2
2nd DID NOT FINISH 2
0012 osotioss Pk B e BB KE (1
0024 03014183 /B A L NEBEZE )
#878
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2018 FIS RACE in YAMAGATA //

Zao Liza Slalom

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start
No.

0009
0010
0008
0002
0006
0007
0004
0015
0011
0005

QOO JdJoO O wnN —

—_

Code
No.

03011012
03004414
03010698
03011222
03010255
03004416
03012810
03015247
03007549
03011225

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start
Rank No.

0012
0010
0001
0002
0008

Gl wnN =

Rt

A
TD #878

Code
No.

03011089
03004414
03008547
03011222
03010698

RFIVTaRA Y FEHER

Competitors SAJ
K % PER &4 T RE Point
KFA B 3 B  HIRBEEK 52.48
&k K3TE 4 FE  HEXE 35. 61
E+E £ 3 Wi WkEdhRER 44.51
INFR BEEE 3 Wiz BRUEESHZER 43.83
k% BEX 2 FE  FHUFRKE 52.93
B EE 4 2E BAKSE 67.19
—_F & 3 Wiz HEIAESEERELKR 67. 51
FiE KB 2 Wz HEBEEFE 80. 41
MR Ex 3 FE  EBRKRE 59. 40
ErRK %E 3 Wiz BRUEESHZER 6223
Competitors SAJ
K % FER &4 BT RE Point
=ik Eth 1 & EBKE 22.82
1k KBTE 4 =23 BHEAP 35. 61
ES R 3 2E  EHKE 40.85
INFK BEEE 3 Wi HXILUEEEER 43.83
A+E & 3 W WWEHhREK 44,51
A5t 187. 62

SUM B
( 22936 (A)+ 18762 (B) - 4934 (C) ) - 10= 36. 764

i 52

RFNLNT 1 ETEE 36. 76
hTFady—mnEE 3.00
EIEfE 0.00

BAARFILT 4 39.76

Codex 5109

Race

Best 5 Point
52.48 0.00
35. 61 2.40
44. 51 13.72
43.83 16. 05
52.93 17.17
229. 36 49 .34
SUM -A-  SUM -C-
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